
COBERTURA ESPECIAL 2023-2024

COBERTURA %POBLACIÓN CON BARRERAS DE APRENDIZAJE Y LA 
PARTICIPACIÓNMATRÍCULAMUNICIPIOMUN

TOTALMUJHOMTOTALMUJHOMTOTALMUJHOM
41.441.041.91889395783840Abasolo001
25.915.635.74482182301163482Aldama002
21.015.726.34,0152,0022,013843314529Altamira003
0.00.00.01457273000Antiguo Morelos004
0.00.00.0562828000Burgos005
0.00.00.01406971000Bustamante006

48.338.857.82381191191154669Camargo007
0.00.00.0713437000Casas008

63.742.084.52,6651,3051,3601,6975481,149Ciudad Madero009
0.00.00.0251312000Cruillas010
0.00.00.01306268000Gómez Farías011

42.835.949.8724362362310130180González012
42.632.252.62401181221023864Güémez013
0.00.00.0623131000Guerrero014

39.526.851.4223108115882959Gustavo Díaz Ordaz015
36.627.545.03251561691194376Hidalgo016
57.037.076.12491221271424597Jaumave017
67.954.380.61185761803149Jiménez018
64.449.978.52281121161475691Llera019
0.00.00.0331716000Mainero020

45.532.657.91,639802837746261485El Mante021
32.524.040.88,3444,1124,2322,7129851,727Matamoros022
0.00.00.0512427000Méndez023

131.9107.6157.5512625672839Mier024
41.226.356.240820520316854114Miguel Alemán025
0.00.00.0602931000Miquihuana026

38.026.848.76,6683,2513,4172,5338701,663Nuevo Laredo027
0.00.00.0572730000Nuevo Morelos028

87.172.7101.11999810117371102Ocampo029
98.871.5125.321610610921376137Padilla030
0.00.00.0271314000Palmillas031

21.214.028.211,0615,4525,6102,3437611,582Reynosa032
43.133.152.52,0761,0121,064894335559Río Bravo033
0.00.00.01195564000San Carlos034

44.226.761.6887442445392118274San Fernando035
0.00.00.01789000San Nicolás036

56.544.367.939319020322284138Soto la Marina037
10.17.112.93,8361,8701,966386133253Tampico038
37.225.149.149424325118461123Tula039
40.327.652.81,029508521415140275Valle Hermoso040

173.3128.1217.25,2042,5632,6419,0193,2825,737Victoria041
0.00.00.0824043000Villagrán042

32.721.443.73421681741123676Xicoténcatl043
45.632.857.953,58226,34027,24224,4168,64715,769TOTAL


